HEATING AND COOLING SOLUTIONS
MULTI-SPLIT SYSTEMS
MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES
AIR CONDITIONERS AUSTRALIA
Mitsubishi Heavy Industries Air-Conditioners Australia (MHIAA) is one of Australia’s leading suppliers of premium
residential and commercial air conditioning systems. Delivering engineering excellence for over 130 years, the
Mitsubishi Heavy Industries brand is instantly recognisable for quality and technological advancement.
With innovation central to both the organisation and the development of air conditioning systems, Mitsubishi

Connected
Minimum
Connection
Capacity
Maximum
Connection
Capacity
Type Wall Mounted Floor Mount Bulkhead Compact Cassette Mid-Static Ducted
Model
Number
SRK-ZSA-W SRK-ZSXA-W SRK-ZRA-W SRF-ZS(X)-W SRR-ZS-W FDTC-VH FDUM-VH
kW kW
Capacity
(kW)
2.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 6.0 7.1 8.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 6.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 6.0 5.0
SCM40ZS-W 2 4.0 6.0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SCM45ZS-W 2 4.5 7.0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SCM50ZS-W 2 to 3 5.0 8.5 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SCM60ZS-W 2 to 3 6.0 11.0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SCM71ZS-W 2 to 4 7.0 12.5 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SCM80ZS-W 2 to 4 8.0 13.5 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SCM100ZS-W 3 to 5 9.0 16.0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 7
Optional Control Solutions
RC-EXZ3A WIRED CONTROLLER